
Codice Scuola Denominazione INSEGNAMENTO TIPO POSTO
Disponibilita'  

31/08

Disponibilità  

30/06

Numero Ore per 

Spezzone Orario al 

30-06

Numero spezzoni 

orario al 30-06

PTCT70000B CPIA EEEE - COMUNE 0 1 0 0

PTEE80601G IC B.PASQUINI EEEE - COMUNE 0 0 0 0

PTEE80701B I.C.  STATALE G.GALILEI EEEE - COMUNE 0 0 0 0

PTEE808017 STATALE B.SESTINI EEEE - COMUNE 0 1 0 0

PTEE809013 STATALE "M.L.KING" EEEE - COMUNE 0 0 0 0

PTEE810017 IC STATALE RAFFAELLO EEEE - COMUNE 0 1 12.0 1

PTEE811013 I.C. CINO DA PISTOIA- G.GALILEI EEEE - COMUNE 0 3 0 0

PTEE81201V IC E.FERMI EEEE - COMUNE 0 0 0 0

PTEE81301P STATALE "FERRUCCI" EEEE - COMUNE 0 0 0 0

PTEE81402G STATALE LEONARDO DA VINCI EEEE - COMUNE 0 2 0 0

PTEE81501A IC STATALE "DON LORENZO MILANI" EEEE - COMUNE 0 0 0 0

PTEE816016 STATALE S.MARCELLO P.SE EEEE - COMUNE 0 0 0 0

PTEE817012 ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO DI MONTALE EEEE - COMUNE 0 0 12.0 1

PTEE81801T I. C. S. "F.BERNI" LAMPORECCHIO EEEE - COMUNE 0 0 0 0

PTEE81901N "C. SALUTATI - A. CAVALCANTI" EEEE - COMUNE 0 0 0 0

PTEE82001T ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CAPONNETTO EEEE - COMUNE 0 0 0 0

PTEE82101N IST. COMP. - WALTER IOZZELLI - EEEE - COMUNE 0 0 0 0

PTEE82201D GALILEO CHINI EEEE - COMUNE 0 2 0 0

PTEE823019 LIBERO ANDREOTTI EEEE - COMUNE 0 0 0 0

PTEE824015 RITA LEVI MONTALCINI EEEE - COMUNE 0 0 0 0

PTEE82602T BONACCORSO DA MONTEMAGNO EEEE - COMUNE 0 0 0 0

PTEE82701L MARIO NANNINI EEEE - COMUNE 0 1 12.0 1

PTEE82801C "A. FRANK - CARRADORI" EEEE - COMUNE 0 2 0 0

PTEE829018 " G. MARCONI - A.FROSINI" EEEE - COMUNE 0 2 0 0

PTEE80601G IC B.PASQUINI ADEE - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO 0 1 0 0

PTEE80701B I.C.  STATALE G.GALILEI ADEE - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO 0 0 0 0

PTEE808017 STATALE B.SESTINI ADEE - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO 0 15 12.0 1

PTEE809013 STATALE "M.L.KING" ADEE - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO 0 0 12.0 1

PTEE810017 IC STATALE RAFFAELLO ADEE - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO 0 0 0 0

PTEE811013 I.C. CINO DA PISTOIA- G.GALILEI ADEE - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO 0 2 0 0

PTEE81201V IC E.FERMI ADEE - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO 0 0 0 0

PTEE81301P STATALE "FERRUCCI" ADEE - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO 0 0 0 0

PTEE81402G STATALE LEONARDO DA VINCI ADEE - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO 0 1 22.00 1

PTEE81501A IC STATALE "DON LORENZO MILANI" ADEE - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO 0 3 0 0

PTEE816016 STATALE S.MARCELLO P.SE ADEE - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO 0 0 12.0 1

PTEE817012 ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO DI MONTALE ADEE - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO 0 4 0 0

PTEE81801T I. C. S. "F.BERNI" LAMPORECCHIO ADEE - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO 0 0 0 0

PTEE81901N "C. SALUTATI - A. CAVALCANTI" ADEE - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO 0 0 0 0

PTEE82001T ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CAPONNETTO ADEE - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO 0 2 12.00 1

PTEE82101N IST. COMP. - WALTER IOZZELLI - ADEE - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO 0 0 0 0

PTEE82201D GALILEO CHINI ADEE - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO 0 2 0 0

PTEE823019 LIBERO ANDREOTTI ADEE - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO 0 0 0 0

PTEE824015 RITA LEVI MONTALCINI ADEE - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO 0 0 12.00 1

PTEE82602T BONACCORSO DA MONTEMAGNO ADEE - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO 0 6 0 0

PTEE82701L MARIO NANNINI ADEE - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO 0 5 0 0

PTEE82801C "A. FRANK - CARRADORI" ADEE - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO 0 3 0 0

PTEE829018 " G. MARCONI - A.FROSINI" ADEE - SOSTEGNO PSICOFISICO 0 6 0 0


